
  

 
Room 37 – 2018 Term 4  

Monday 15 October 2018 
 
Welcome back to Term Four! 

The year is in the final stretch and it’s more important than ever to make sure 

things go smoothly and that we finish the year strongly. 

Breakfast Club is still operating every morning and is a great way to make sure 

that students have full stomachs for a full day of learning. 

 

This term we are starting MI Place, looking at different habitats and 

following up from our zoo visit last term. We also have MI Experience 

happening near the end of the term so we will need lots of parent helpers for 

these days! 

 

The Passion Pursuits concert is happening this term. This is an outstanding way 

for everyone to see our students shine. Don’t forget to come early on the 

night to get a great seat. It is expected that all of the students will 

participate in this. 

 

Uniform: This term students are allowed to wear plain black hats. There are 

no long sleeves anymore. Please make sure all uniform is labelled. We lose MI 

Money if students are wearing the wrong uniform, so if there is a problem 

please write a note for a pass. Tawa bands are also part of the uniform and 

cost $2 for a new one. 

 

Lateness: It is important that students get to school on time. This sets them 

up with good habits for when they get a job. If your student is late make sure 

to write them a note or come in with them to explain the lateness. 

 

Attendance: This term it would be great if we got a mufti day! To do this all 

students need to be at school every day for a whole week! Don’t forget: if 

your child is away, ring the office and let them know.  

 

If you wish to chat about anything this term, please contact me either by 

emailing janellew@manurewaint.school.nz or on ph. 2668268 extension 3037. 

 

This term we have Music with Mr Huata and Art with Mr Peilua. We finish 

Foods and Languages. We still have Math with Mrs Sharan, Physical Education 

with Mr Shephard, Science with Mr Martens and Humanities with Whaea 

Jackie. 

 

Important dates for Term Four: 

Week One 

MODULE 8 STARTS: “MI Place” 

Thu 18 October: Zone Volleyball Girls and Boys 
 

Week Two 

Mon 22 October: Labour Day (No school) 
Wed 24 October: School Athletics Day at Massey Park 
 

Week Three 

Wed 31 October: 7:00-9:00pm: Spring Social 
 

Week Four 
MONEY WEEK 

Tue 6 November: Zone Touch 

Wed 7 November: 6.00-8.00pm: Girls Night In 

Thu 8 November: 6.00-8.00pm: Boys Night Out 
 
Week Five 

Fri 16 November: 5:00-8:00pm: MI Night Markets 
(Funds for MI Experience) 
 

Week Six 

Mon 19 November: Student Involved Conference letters 
go home 

Tue 20 November: Zone Athletics 

Wed 21 November: 6:00-8:30pm: MI Passion Pursuits 
Festival 
 

Week Seven 

Mon 26 November: MH & JCHS Year 8 Transition Day 

Wed 28 November: Newsletter 11 out today 

 

Week Nine 

MODULE 9 STARTS – “MI Experience” EOTC 
Rotations (Mon-Wed) 
Mon 10 December: Whanau Fun Day 

Wed 12 December: 6:00-9:00pm: Year 8 Graduation 

Thu 13 December - MODULE 10 STARTS: “MI 
Achievement”: 8:00am-8:00pm: Student Involved 
Conferences 

Fri 14 December: Last day of 2018: Newsletter 12 out 
today 

11:15am: Prize Giving (Whanau welcome!) 
2:55pm: End of day 

 

 

Thanks, 

 

 

 

 

Janelle Wright 

I will be calling you if your child is away. 

If you see this number: 

2668268 extension 3037 please pick up - 

it’s just me worried about your child. 

mailto:janellew@manurewaint.school.nz


  

 
 


